
200m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 21.11 ARAVINN THEVARR HELP 01 Jan 2016

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0288 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.52 -1.1 Q
2 0199 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 22.54 -0.5 Q
3 0160 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.69 -1.0 Q
4 0106 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.80 -1.1 q
5 0207 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 22.91 -0.5 q
6 0273 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN SAIFUDDI UPM 22.93 -1.0 q
7 0105 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.04 -1.0
8 0240 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN UPSI 23.14 -1.0
9 0197 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMA UNIMAP 23.18 -0.1 Q
10 0230 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH UPSI 23.42 -1.1
11 0270 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.46 -0.1
12 0130 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.55 -1.6 Q
13 0111 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I IIUM 23.65 -0.5
14 0113 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD F IIUM 23.69 -1.0
15 0321 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 23.93 -1.1
16 0192 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.94 -1.6
17 0163 SHU YOU ZE TAR UMT 23.95 -1.6
18 0212 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 24.27 -0.1
19 0313 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 24.30 -1.0
20 0582 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 24.39 -1.6
21 0174 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD UKM 24.47 -1.1
22 0121 TAN JING YI IMU 24.48 -0.5
23 0282 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 24.51 -0.1
24 0333 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL UTHM 24.72 -1.6
25 0139 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.78 -1.1
26 0297 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD UTM 24.79 -1.6
27 0315 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF BIN MOHD A UTP 24.83 -0.5
28 0303 MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN UITM 24.85 -1.0
29 0328 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 24.96 -0.1
30 0279 MUHAMMAD AFIQ ABD RAHMAN USIM 25.21 -0.5
30 0217 AHMAD NUR BAZLI BIN BALI UMT 25.21 -1.1
32 0169 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN AZMI UKM 25.48 -1.6
33 0118 LIM LONG YU IMU 25.77 -0.1
34 0140 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 28.83 -0.5
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5 Wind : -1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0160 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.69 Q
2 0273 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN SAIFUDDI UPM 22.93 q
3 0105 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 23.04
4 0240 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN UPSI 23.14
5 0113 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD F IIUM 23.69
6 0313 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 24.30
7 0303 MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN UITM 24.85

Heat 2 of 5 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0199 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 22.54 Q
2 0207 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 22.91 q
3 0111 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I IIUM 23.65
4 0121 TAN JING YI IMU 24.48
5 0315 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF BIN MOHD A UTP 24.83
6 0279 MUHAMMAD AFIQ ABD RAHMAN USIM 25.21
7 0140 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 28.83

Heat 3 of 5 Wind : -1.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0130 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 23.55 Q
2 0192 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.94
3 0163 SHU YOU ZE TAR UMT 23.95
4 0582 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 24.39
5 0333 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL UTHM 24.72
6 0297 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD UTM 24.79
7 0169 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN AZMI UKM 25.48

Heat 4 of 5 Wind : -1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0288 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.52 Q
2 0106 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.80 q
3 0230 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH UPSI 23.42
4 0321 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 23.93
5 0174 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD UKM 24.47
6 0139 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.78
7 0217 AHMAD NUR BAZLI BIN BALI UMT 25.21

Heat 5 of 5 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0197 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMA UNIMAP 23.18 Q
2 0270 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.46
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
3 0212 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 24.27
4 0282 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 24.51
5 0328 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 24.96
6 0118 LIM LONG YU IMU 25.77


